



### SHREE SURESHDADA JAIN INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH, JAMNER, -424206 DIST- JALGAON (M.S.)

- Approved by PCI, New Delhi & DTE, MumbaiAffiliated to K.B.C. N.M.U., Jalgaon
- Courses avilable :- B.Pharmacy & M. Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics)

Ph.: (02580)233478 Fax (02580)233478,

Website.: www.ssjiper.com Email:-ssjiper\_jamner@rediffmail.com

# **6.3.2.1** Copy of letters indicating financial assistance to teachers

The Jamner Taluka Educ SHREE SURESHDADA JAIN IN EDUCATION & RESEARCH, J	STITUTE OF	-JALGAON (M.S.)	
VOUCHE	R	Date: 18/02/2	rozy
Account Head: Miss. expenses			
Payee's Name & Address: 1/75 S. A.	pati1		1
Particulars	Rate	Amount Rs.	I Ps.
Free For webjacy		1000	
(Inword Rs. one thousand to one	4	Payee's si	
Advance (if any):  Net amount payble:  Secretary	Joseph Vo.s	Sanction	

Shree Sureshdada Jain Inst. of Pharmaceutical Education & Research, Jamner, Dist. Jalgaon

JAMNER,

#### The Jamner Taluka Education Society's



# SHREE SURESHDADA JAIN INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH, JAMNER, -424206 DIST- JALGAON (M.S.)

- Approved by PCI, New Delhi & DTE, MumbaiAffiliated to K.B.C. N.M.U., Jalgaon
- Courses avilable :- B.Pharmacy & M. Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics)

Ph.: (02580)233478 Fax (02580)233478,

Website.: www.ssjiper.com Email:-ssjiper\_jamner@rediffmail.com

SHREE SURESHDADA JAIN IN EDUCATION & RESEARCH, J. VOUCHE  Account Head: Mill & Expense  Payee's Name & Address: My Y M Bag	AMNER DIST		
Payee's Name & Address:		1 Amount	
Particulars	Rate	Rs.	Ps.
Ohe day Matronol Seminas al Mumbai Couline popietoation (roe)	-	500	9
(Inword Rs. Give Hundred O	uly —	Payee's	signature
Advance (if any):  Net amount payble:  Secretary	Non None	Sanct	cipat

PRINCIPAL Shree Sureshdada Jain Inst. of Pharmaceutical Education & Research, Jamner, Dist. Jalgaon

JAMNER, Dist.Jalgaon

#### The Jamner Taluka Education Society's



# SHREE SURESHDADA JAIN INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH, JAMNER, -424206 DIST- JALGAON (M.S.)

- Approved by PCI, New Delhi & DTE, MumbaiAffiliated to K.B.C. N.M.U., Jalgaon
- Courses avilable :- B.Pharmacy & M. Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics)

Ph.: (02580)233478 Fax (02580)233478,

Website.: www.ssjiper.com Email:-ssjiper\_jamner@rediffmail.com

	Mis. Gap.	OUCHE		Date:   8 / 10 / 9	
ayee's Name & A	Address: Mr. M	1 M Ban	Rate	Amount Rs.	I Ps.
Avishba 2002 Rosean	n for KBC		500	500	0
Inword Rsdvance (if any):_	Five Hundr	red Ouly	1		signature

PRINCIPAL Shree Sureshdada Jain Inst. of Pharmaceutical Education & Research, Jamner, Dist. Jalgaon

JAMNER, Dist.Jalgaon

#### The Jamner Taluka Education Society's



# SHREE SURESHDADA JAIN INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH, JAMNER, -424206 DIST- JALGAON (M.S.)

- Approved by PCI, New Delhi & DTE, MumbaiAffiliated to K.B.C. N.M.U., Jalgaon
- Courses avilable :- B.Pharmacy & M. Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics)

Ph.: (02580)233478 Fax (02580)233478,

Website.: www.ssjiper.com Email:-ssjiper\_jamner@rediffmail.com

Account Head: Miss. Capaniel.	R	Date: 2010 U1 2024	,
Payee's Name & Address 11 , PA PONCE		I Amount	_
Particulars	Rate	Rs.	Ps.
faculty Development programme at Govt. Polp.	(000)	(00·0) =c0	08
(Inword Rs. One Thousand Ouly		Payee's sign	
Advance (if any):  Net amount payble:  Secretary  Secretary  JAMMER, Dist. Jalyaon	Vs.	Sanction	

PRINCIPAL Shree Sureshdada Jain Inst. of Pharmaceutical Education & Research, Jamner, Dist. Jalgaon

JAMNER, Dist.Jalgaon